
Pokal des AVJC

Zella-Mehlis, 09.11.2014

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Phillip Hofmeister AVJC Zella-Mehlis
SS 6:2

52
0:22

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  10 2

2 Adrian Saal FRV Waltershausen
0:01

01 Fr
0:15

03
 0  0  0  0  2 3

3 Niklas Lorenz KSC Motor Jena
Fr

SS 6:4

51
SS 2:0

52
 2  10  2  0  8 1
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